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GOVERNOR’S FINANCE OFFICE 
Budget Division Staff Assignments 

 

American Recover Plan (ARP) 
PUBLIC SAFETY & 
INFRASTRUCTURE 

EDUCATION & 
WORKFORCE 

HEALTH & HUMAN 
SERVICES 

NATURAL RESOURCES & 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 

Shauna Tilley 

684-0220 
sstlley@finance.nv.gov 

 
Lesley Mohlenkamp 

684-0222 
llmohlenkamp@finance.nv.gov 

 
Catherine Bartlett 

cebartlett@finance.nv.gov 
 

Nicole Stephens 
Accounting Assistant 3 

 
Jenny Helton 

Management Analyst 2 
 

Jim Rodriguez 

684-0211 

rodriguez@finance.nv.gov 
 

Team Lead 
Civil Air Patrol  
DPS  
NDOT  
 
 

David Lenzner 

684-0205 
dtlenzner@finance.nv.gov 

 
Team Lead 

CCB 
NDE – PCFP 
Treasurer 
 

Aaron Frantz 

684-0167 

afrantz@finance.nv.gov 
 

Team Lead 
DHHS – DWSS  
DHHS– Director’s Office  
Lt. Governor 
 
 
 
 

Lynnette Aaron 

684-0224 

laaron@finance.nv.gov  
 

Team Lead 
CRC  
DHHS – DO Indigent Hospital  
DHHS - HCFP  
Gaming 
 

Heather Field 

684-0225 

hfield@finance.nv.gov 
 

Team Lead 
Boards & Commissions 
Office for New Americans  
PEBP  
Secretary of State  
Taxation 
 

Susanna Powers 
Economist 

spowers@finance.nv.gov 
 
 

Karen Hall 
khall@finance.nv.gov 

684-0222 
 
Admin – Deferred Comp 
Admin – Merit Awards Board 
GFO – Special Appropriations  

 

Natasha Kephart 
684-0231 

nlkephart@finance.nv.gov 
 
Admin – Fleet Services  
Admin – SPWD & CIPs  
DMV  
POST 
Sentencing Policy  

Venus Fajota 
684-0210 

vbfajota@finance.nv.gov 
 
Charter School Authority  
DETR  
NSHE  
 

Kelli Anderson 
684-0239 

andersonk@finance.nv.gov 
 
DHHS – DPBH   
Silver State Health Exchange 
Veterans   

Richard Jacobs 
684-0214 

rdjacobs@finance.nv.gov 
 
DCNR  
Energy  
Nuclear Projects  
TRPA  

Michele Lynn 
684-0227 

mklynn@finance.nv.gov 
 
B & I  
Controller’s Office 
PERS 
PUC 
 

Tiffany Smorra 
684-0253 

tsmorra@finance.nv.gov 
 
Admin – DHRM 
GOED 
Tourism and Cultural Affairs 
 

Tiffany Greenameyer 

684-0222 
tmgreenameyer@finance.nv.gov 

Deputy Director 
DC Office 
Governor’s Mansion  
Governor's Office,  
 

Melanie Young 
684-0222 

mbyoung@finance.nv.gov 
Administrator 

GFO – Budget Division 
GFO – Internal Audits 
GFO – Special Appropriations 
Indigent Defense  
Legislative Branch 

 

Philene O’Keefe 
684-0206 

pokeefe@finance.nv.gov 
 
Athletic Commission 
Judicial Branch 
Judicial Discipline 
Military  
NDOC 
 

Michael Rankin 
684-0203 

mjrankin@finance.nv.gov 
 
Admin – EITS  
GFO – SMART 21  
NDE – Department 
OSIT 
 

Bridgette Garrison 
684-0255 

bmgarrison@finance.nv.gov 
 
DHHS – ADSD 
DHHS – DCFS 
  
 
 
 

Dustin Speed 
684-0204 

dmspeed@finance.nv.gov 
 
Admin – Purchasing 
Agriculture  
Minerals  
NDOW  

Jennifer Hamilton 
687-0134 

jhamilton@finance.nv.gov 
 
Admin – ASD 
Admin – Director’s Office 
Admin – Grants 
Admin – Hearings & Appeals 
Admin – Library & Archives 
Admin – Mail Services 
Admin – Risk Management 
Attorney General 
Ethics 
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